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State

Honours and Awards
Central Chancery of
the Orders of Knighthood
St. James’s Palace, London S.W.1.

18 August 2009

THE QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned on the following dates:

At Buckingham Palace
Friday, 10 October 2008
Sir William MOORCROFT
Sir Paul Robert STEPHENSON, QPM

Tuesday, 14 October 2008
Professor Sir Christopher Richard Watkin EDWARDS
Sir Peter John VIGGERS, MP

Thursday, 30 October 2008
Sir Philip John HUNTER, CBE
Professor Sir Nicholas John WALD

Tuesday, 4 November 2008

Sir William Samuel ATKINSON

Wednesday, 26 November 2008
The Right Honourable Sir Alan James BEITH, MP
Sir William Desmond SARGENT, CBE

Tuesday, 2 December 2008
Professor Sir James Drummond BONE, FRSE, FRSA

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on 14 June
2008)

Wednesday, 18 February 2009
Sir David Thomas Rowell LEWIS
Sir Terence David John PRATCHETT, OBE

Tuesday, 10 March 2009
Sir Nigel Graham KNOWLES
Sir Mark Jeremy WALPORT

Thursday, 19 March 2009
Sir Nicholas Wyndham PARTRIDGE, OBE

Tuesday, 2 June 2009
Sir Robert Paul EDWARDS

Wednesday, 15 July 2009
Professor Sir Martin John TAYLOR, FRS

(Her Majesty’s approval of these Knighthoods was signified on
31 December 2008)

At Windsor Castle
Tuesday, 11 November 2008
Professor Sir Andrew James McMICHAEL, FRS


